CONFLDENTIAL RECORD SHEET

, '_('L h:::'
REGISTRATION,‘ESCRIPTION AND STATISTICAL SERV. APPENDIX A e -
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA
DATE 7/5/88
SOCIAL SECURITY
FULL NAME David A. Peat NUMBER
(No initials if you can possibly get full name)
CITY Galt STATE Ca ZIP CODE 95632
DATE OF BIRTH 10/24/44 (This is important and should be exact)
APPROXIMATE AGE (To be used ONLY when date of birth is not known)
RELIGION NATIONALITY é)sf4
OCCUPATION Superintendent -~ Forest Lake Golf Course
EDUCATION
- R . YL
WEIGHT 200 Llbs. HEIGHT 5'9" RACE o #17€ (4l
COLOR OF HAIR  OrliwiN COLOR OF EYES A L.
OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS
MARRIED OR SINGLE MMatii&?) CHILDREN _
(Number, ages, and names, i1f possible)
NAME OF SPOUSE
SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:
UNIT # .. CITY STATE POSITION DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED
“Io . 02x3dl5—— D —_
Cf3084 Galc Ca WL 12/14/87 6/13/88 (transfer)
S~0Q119 Galt Ca MC 6/13/88 7/15/88

SPECIAL RECOGNITION

SUSPENDED OR DENIED REGISTRATION FOR FOLLOWING REASONS:

..-zRegisterad offender.

SPECITY THE FACTS WHICH LEAD YOU TO RECOMMEND DENIAL OF REGISTRATION AND LIST ATTACHED
SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS (STATE ONLY XNOWN TACTS, NOT RUMOR, CONJECTURE OR SPECULATION):

CONTIDIUTIAL

3 251988

Nory .
E?l, Signed Aé;zLQé;djai &X£;2£&lc9&:>
May 2 5 \ SCOUT EXECUTIVE
; 2 1989 \J
0Sepy La MLy counciy Forty-Nimer 052

F. STARON

RS-509
4/14/83-nan
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Maren 10, 1539

Jr. Douglas R. Ycbonald

3eout iZxecutive

Forty—ilaer Council, No. 52

pERSOdal AND CONFIDDITIAL SURJRCT: DAVID A. DIAT

Dear 2Joud:

I hate to botheT you agaln, but I am following u? ralated CO our
conversation. e 4ad informatlon from vou last Novenber that 1adicated moTe
{nformation would coume conceraling the apove named individual. 50 far, L do
aot find amny of that matarial in our f£ile and we really would 1i{%e to complets
this nmatter.

Thanks for your halp-

3inceralys

paul “rast, Dirzector
Reglstraticn Service <0 -\

je \Q%%

ces Twestern Qeglon
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A program for Cub Scouts. Boy Scouts. and Explorers

National Office
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1325 Walnut Hill Lane, Irving, Texas 75038-3096
Telephone: 214-580-2000

SCOUTING/USA

Qctober 1Q, 1988

Mr. Oouglas R. McDonald
Scout Executive
Forty-Niner Council, Na. 52

PERSONAL AND CONFTIDENTIAL SUBJECT: DAVID A PEAT

Dear Doug:

1 am just following up concerning the above named individual. We believe that
we have most everything we need but really would Tike to have more information
about Mr. Peat. You indicate that he is a registered offender.

Can you give us any information which would help to document this. How long
ago did this occur and was this for sexual abuse of boys or some other offense?

Thanks for your help in complieting the file.

Sincerely, -
/ /(/9/?/
2 6"’7}0—2‘ md .

e ey . g L
(J/;z?/m Fod - Hezat ZéT ~ o

. Paul Ernst, Director ‘ .
Registration Service 2ol Ao Arend, dwels u:tj(_ =
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i s Jerdad s T C@/,Z( et
% .
»Qz;xﬁt/Cfivié(, (e i~ CZ¢4ftu¢3ocfc, )

z

eko Xéa;( por Lowi

cc: Western Region

b Tl Ll ;/ﬁ“—fz'-"' '
Lt

PLEASE NOTE NEW MAILING ADDRESS:
Boy Scouts of Amenca, 1325 Wainut Hill Lane, PC. Box 152079, Irving, Texas 75015-2079
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Qctober 1Q, 1988

Mr. Qouglas R. McOonaid
Scout Executive
Forty-Niner Council, No. 32

PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL SUBJECT: DAVID A PEAT
Dear QOoug:
I am just following up concerning the sbove named individual. We believe that

we have most everything we need but really would Tike to have more information
about H4r. Peat. VYou indicate that he is a registered offender.

Can you give us any information which would help to document this. How long
age did this occur and was this for sexual abuse of boys or some other offense?

Thanks for your help in completing the file.

Sincerely,

~Paul Ernst, Director
Registration Service

eko

cc: wWestern Region
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August 235, 1988

¥r. douglas R. Hedonald
Scout Ixecutive
Forty—-Niner Council, Ho. 52

PYRSONAL AND CONFIDENTYAL SUBJECTI: DAVID A PEAT S
Dear Doug:

Toaok ycu for the information you recently seat concerniag the above named
icdividual. This is mpost complete and will emable us to estaplish a file
leadiag to refusal of futura registration artampts.

A credit 15 attached for the 3$5.0U registratioca fee. This will reimburst you
for your refund of this fee to Mr. Peat.

wWe would like to bave more informatiorn concerning ¥r. Peat being a registerasd
ffender. Can you get us any anewspaper clippings, court records or other
Jdocuments which would substantiate this. This would be most helpful in having
a complere file.

Thanxa for your npelp in protecting the youta in America.

Sincerely,
?aul Ermst, Dicector s
Registration Service N <0 °

gREAP ad
paa .- '2' 9

. 9&y3 Eﬂ. )
cc: Westarm Regiom O'?‘\\'
Ej&&\
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V STEPHEN G. DEMETRAS

President

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA DAN ODENWELLER

Commissioner

Serving San Joaquin and Calaveras Counties : JAY GROOM

7 N H . Treasurer
837 North Shaw Road  Stockton, California 95205-4029 KENNETH W. ALLEN I
Telephone (209) 944.0049 Scout Executive

June 27, 1988

David Peat

]
Galt, CA 95632

Dear Mr. Peat:

After careful review, we have decided that your registration with the
Boy Scouts of America should be suspended. We are therefore compelled
to request that you sever any relations you may have with the Boy Scouts
of America. A refund of your registration fee is enclosed.

You should understand that BSA membership registration is a privilege
and is not automatically granted to everyone who applies. We reserve
the right to suspend registration whenever there is a concern that an
individual may not measure up to the high standards of membership the
BSA seeks to provide for American youth.

[f you wish to have this decision reviewed, please write to me within
60 days of the date of this letter, explaining your version of the facts

supporting your claim that your registration as a BSA member should
be granted or reinstated. The procedures for review are attached.

Sincerely yours,

AL DA .

____ Stepehen G. Demetras . i . A_E -
Council President

Supported by San Joaquin County United Way and Sustaining Membership Enrollments
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No. 28-810C U 1. 8 O 3 O

15M886 l

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

COUNCIL
No. j oZJ Date _IZ.ZQ.Q_. Ny S/ J’/

REFER TQ.YOUR TRANSMITTAL REPORT NO. Ty
REGISTRATION, SUBSCRIPTION

CREDIT NOTICE 1 DEBIT NOTICE AND STATISTICAL SERVICE
REGISTRAT]ON Unit No. S O [/ ‘7 term months

T Unit charter fee of $20. Received S_____________ required S
17

(e prepaid) A
a _L Leaders @ S——________ each. Recsived S_S;.__ required S

(e transfer)

Members (_____ _____ tanster) @ S each. Received S___________ required $

O _________ Members Leaders listed on transmuttal form on application
(J Transfers must pay $.30 each. Expiration given _ We have
(J Not on transmittal report Z Dupticate entry T No application received. , Q,/U?(
O Correction made per your letteritelephone call }/‘\/‘“ J
Y

O No reply to our defec:ive registraiton notice dated

N
t\ (‘/l"l /( T~ Under Age T Over Age

C Returning . \
k ) M

?OYS’ LIFE Term months

(O Paid for ________ subscriptions; listed __________ subscriptions. Received S ‘ required 3

Incorrect fees: subscriptions. C Back issues are not available.

C Please check attachea copy. Pay debit—Use credit or return with copy of the roster showing corrections needed.

Lé]/) (M ﬁ.c/i le_

Please add or subtract :he amount(s) indicated on your next iransmittal in the proper column(s) and return the onginal.

Unit Charter Fee S Explorer S
Ticer Cub S Career Awareness Explorer S
BILLING Cuo Scout S Leader 3
8oy Scout 3 Béys’ Life S
Varsity Scout S Total 3
Unit Charter Fee S Explerer S
q Tiger Cub 3 Career Awareness Explorer S____?:,____
. CREDITIN Cuo Scout S Leader S 3
Nt‘:/ Boy Scout 3 Soys' Life S
Varsity Scout S Total 3 5 -
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